
Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 1st July 2015

Event 100m Hurdles heat 1 nm
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 215  Daniel McFarlane  Inverness Harriers U17 Man 14.33
2 120  Andrew McFarlane  Inverness Harriers U17 Man 15.05

Event 100m heat 1 -1.5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 318  David Brand  Dunfermline Sen Man 11.51
2 213  Ben McCullough Young  BRFC Sen Man 11.66
3 204  Issac Warren  Australia U17 Man 11.72
4 191  Michael Tarnawsky  Dundee HH U17 Man 11.85
5 227  Calum Mitchell  Fife AC U20 Man 11.91
6 156  Alan Robertson  Motherwell AC Sen Man 11.94

Event 100m heat 2 -0.7
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 181  Alexander Sing  Victoria Park of Glasgow U20 Man 11.74
2 312  Marcus Archer  U20 Man 11.97
3 372  dylan harvie  lothian running club U20 Man 12.01
4 180  Cameron Sinclair  Pitreavie U20 Man 12.01
5 187  Cooper Stephens  Australia U17 Man 12.19
6 178  Robbie Shaw  Aberdeen AAC Sen Man 12.35

Event 100m heat 3 -0.5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 388  Steven Illand  Airdrie Harriers U20 Man 12.23
2 211  Grant Wrisberg  Hamilton & District U20 Man 12.23
3 203  Stan Walker  Aberdeen AAC Sen Man 12.28
4 329  Jill Cherry  Victoria Park Glasgow U20 Woman 12.30
5 138  Sam Muirhead  Falkirk Victoria harriers U17 Man 12.35
6 354  Darcy Edgerton  Australia U15 Boy 12.59
7 387  ronnie hunter  Corstorphine AC Sen Man 13.08

Event 100m heat 4 -0.5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 192  Mike Tarnawsky  Dundee HH Sen Man 12.55
2 159  Owen Robertson  Airdrie U17 Man 12.62
3 400   Leek  AC Sen Man 12.64
4 365  Jack Gray  Lasswade U17 Man 12.92
5 315  Colin Black  Law & District Sen Man 12.95
6 183  Roisin Smith  Airdrie Harriers U20 Woman 12.96
7 332  Lewis Clow  Aberdeen AAC U20 Man 13.30

 3 400 Leek  AC Sen Man 12.64
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Event 100m heat 5 -0.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 194  Alex Thomson  Falkirk V.H U17 Man 12.86
2 360  Anna ferguson  Dundee HH U17 Woman 13.19
3 193  ROBYN TAYLOR   UNATTACHED U15 Girl 13.33
4 399  Gary Leek  Edinburgh AC Sen Man 13.44
5 158  Niamh Robertson  Dundee HH U15 Girl 13.44
6 160  Jodie Ronald  Airdrie Harriers Sen Woman 13.48
7 109  Emma Mailer  Central AC U15 Girl 13.51

Event 100m heat 6 -1.3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 139  Elizabeth Murdoch  Airdrie harriers U20 Woman 13.92
2 105  George MacDonald  Falkirk V.H U15 Boy 14.05
3 165  Christie Rout  TLJT U15 Girl 14.10
4 209  Euan Wond  Fvh U13 Boy 14.42
5 108  Kathleen Madigan  Aberdeen AAC W45 14.57
6 102  Calum Little  Cumbernauld AAC U13 Boy 14.82

Event 100m heat 7 -1.4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 200  Chloe V Mcalear  Livingston AC U17 Woman 13.73
2 195  David Thomson  Airdrie Harriers Sen Man 13.90
3 326  Kelsey Campbell  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17 Woman 13.90
4 114  Amy Maxwell  Airdrie Harriers U17 Woman 14.02
5 148  KATIE PEARSON  AIRDRIE HARRIERS U15 Girl 14.17
6 382  Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline U15 Girl 14.26
7 319  Ryan Brannen  Falkirk Vics U13 Boy 14.38
8 113  Katy Martin  Lasswade U15 Girl 14.68

Event 100m heat 8 -1.5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 155  Aaron Robertson  Airdrie U13 Boy 14.19
2 371  Iain Hare  Edinburgh AC U15 Boy 14.35
3 199  Erin Turnbull  Pitreavie AAC U13 Girl 14.56
4 374  Maia Hely  Unattached U17 Woman 14.81
5 306  Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U13 Girl 14.86
6 344  Leah Davie  Pitreavie AAC U17 Woman 15.11
7 316  Cameron Blance  Central Athleticw U13 Boy 15.26
8 311  Harris Almass  Central U13 Boy 15.45

1 200  Chloe V Mcalear Livingston AC U17 Woman 13.73
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Event 100m heat 9 -2.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 174  Cameron Scott  Team East Lothian U15 Boy 14.00
2 359  adien feeney  maryhill harriers U17 Man 14.49
3 317  Matthew Boules  Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 14.63
4 143  Lisa O`Neill  Pitreavie aac U17 Woman 14.88
5 343  ellie davidson  North Ayrshire AC U13 Girl 15.23
6 112  Jack Martin  Lasswade U13 Boy 15.41

Event 100m heat 10 -1.3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 222  Megan McLees  Airdrie Harriers U15 Girl 14.65
2 190  shannon taitt  tljt U15 Girl 14.77
3 307  Eve Aitken  Dunfermline & west fife U15 Girl 14.87
4 385  Imran Hossain  Edinburgh Athletic Club U13 Boy 14.87
5 161  Emily Rooney  Airdrie U13 Girl 14.91
6 340  amy craig  maryhill harriers U15 Girl 15.05
7 103  Craig Little  Cumbernauld AAC U11 Boy 15.82
8 208  Aaron Wilson  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 15.86

Event 100m heat 11 -0.9
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 111  Skye Marshall  Pitreavie U13 Girl 14.97
2 147  Emily Paul  Dundee HH U15 Girl 14.98
3 152  zoe pirie  maryhill harriers U20 Woman 15.04
4 176  Heather Scott  Livingston AAC U15 Girl 15.34
5 347  Eilish De Swarte  Pitreavie U13 Girl 15.39
6 186  Sinead steel  Pitreavie aac U15 Girl 15.47
7 218  Michael McGarvey  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 15.60

Event 100m heat 12 -1.3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 182  tamzin smith  maryhill harriers U15 Girl 15.08
2 362  Millie Gallagher  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11 Girl 15.81
3 331  Katie Christie  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11 Girl 16.22
4 395  Katie Johnson  Edinburgh AC U11 Girl 16.30
5 206  Libby White  Ayr Seaforth U11 Girl 16.45
6 397  Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 16.50
7 396  stephanie knight  maryhill harriers U17 Woman 16.57

Event 100m heat 13 -2.0
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 327  Jennifer Carey  Airdrie Harriers U13 Girl 16.12
2 184  erin steel  lothian U15 Girl 16.35
3 185  hannah steel  lothian U13 Girl 16.75
4 398  Summer laird  Pitreavie aac U11 Girl 17.61
5 373  Kai Hely  Unattached U13 Boy 17.66

3 317  Matthew Boules Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 14.63

4 176  Heather Scott Livingston AAC U15 Girl 15.34



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 1st July 2015

Event 100m heat 14 -1.8
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 384 Callan Hogarth  Falkirk Victoria harriers U13 Boy 14.92
2 367  Rebecca grieve  Harmeny U11 Girl 15.33
3 393  Sophie Jeynes  Pitreavie U11 Girl 16.19
4 166  Fraser Rout  TLJT U11 Boy 16.27
5 310  Sameeha Almass  central U11 Girl 18.46

Event 400m heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 320  Lewis Brown  Cumbernauld AAC U17 Man 50.03
2 351  Callum Drummond  Shettleston Harriers U20 Man 50.30
3 137  Rory Muir  Dundee HH Sen Man 51.04
4 312  Marcus Archer  U20 Man 51.52
5 391  Kyle Jackson  North Ayrshire U20 Man 57.05

Event 400m heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 191  Michael Tarnawsky  Dundee HH U17 Man 54.23
2 342  Jayden Curtis  Australia U15 Boy 55.15
3 337  Hamish Coutts  Cumbernauld AAC U17 Man 55.78
4 355  Robbie Ewen  Hawkhill Harriers U20 Man 56.32
5 381  Archie Hodgson  Edinburgh Athletic Club U17 Man 57.10
6 104  Scott Love  Carnegie Harriers Sen Man 64.43
7 198  Liam Tully  Australia U15 Boy 68.37

Event 400m heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 192  Mike Tarnawsky  Dundee HH Sen Man 57.56
2 363  Gillian Gordon  Inverness Harriers U20 Woman 57.94
3 314  Andrew black  Law and district aac Sen Man 58.91
4 212  Susan Young  DHH Sen Woman 59.21
5 350  joseph divers  maryhill harriers U17 Man 63.89
6 344  Leah Davie  Pitreavie AAC U17 Woman 65.12
7 325  alex campbell  maryhill harriers U17 Man 68.10
8 380  Kenneth Hislop  Central AC Sen Man 72.98

Event 300m heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 178  Robbie Shaw  Aberdeen AAC Sen Man 38.15
2 203  Stan Walker  Aberdeen AAC Sen Man 39.10
3 377  Selina Henderson  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20 Woman 40.25
4 150  Harris Pentecost  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Boy 40.48
5 158  Niamh Robertson  Dundee HH U15 Girl 43.64
6 371  Iain Hare  Edinburgh AC U15 Boy 44.14
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Event 300m heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 392  John Jansen  not attached Sen Man 42.03
2 330  Jessica Christie  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girl 43.34
3 345  Abigail Davison  Central AC U15 Girl 43.76
4 348  EVE DENHOLM  GIFFNOCK NORTH U15 Girl 43.87
5 368  Sophie Hanlon  Airdrie Harriers U17 Woman 45.77
6 200  Chloe V Mcalear  Livingston AC U17 Woman 46.19

Event 300m heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 332  Lewis Clow  Aberdeen AAC U20 Man 43.79
2 165  Christie Rout  TLJT U15 Girl 45.75
3 313  Amy Bissett  Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 Girl 45.91
4 147  Emily Paul  Dundee HH U15 Girl 47.17
5 154  Gillian Quinn  maryhill harriers U15 Girl 51.04

Event 300m heat 4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 148  KATIE PEARSON  AIRDRIE HARRIERS U15 Girl 47.08
2 222  Megan McLees  Airdrie Harriers U15 Girl 48.54
3 116  eilidh mccallum  falkirk victoria harriers U17 Woman 48.91
4 135  Lucia Montgomery  Edinburgh Athletics U15 Girl 49.06
5 184  erin steel  lothian U15 Girl 56.82

Event 1500m heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 384 Callan Hogarth  Falkirk Victoria harriers U13 Boy 5.09.49
2 395  Katie Johnson  Edinburgh AC U11 Girl 5.20.90
3 220  Katy McGonigal  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girl 5.27.85
4 189  Ben Struthers  Corstorphine AC U11 Boy 5.43.82
5 218  Michael McGarvey  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 5.44.51
6 397  Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 5.48.90
7 185  hannah steel  lothian U13 Girl 5.51.91
8 130  Danielle McNamara  U11 Girl 6.33.18

Event 1500m heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 201  olivia vareille  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girl 5.05.47
2 219  Harry McGill  Greenock Glenpark H U13 Boy 5.07.55
3 321  Ryan Brown  Greenock Glenpark H U15 Boy 5.15.23
4 316  Cameron Blance  Central Athleticw U13 Boy 5.20.80
5 168  Ritchie S Gardiner U13 Boy 5.21.20
6 364  Fiona Grant  Moorfoot Runners U17 Woman 5.21.32
7 380  Kenneth Hislop  Central AC Sen Man 5.23.97
8 157  Alice Robertson  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girl 5.27.02
9 357  rhiannon fagan  Gala harriers U15 Girl 5.33.93

10 103  Craig Little  Cumbernauld AAC U11 Boy 5.38.30

6 200  Chloe V Mcalear Livingston AC U17 Woman 46.19
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Event 1500m heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 353  David Eckersley  Central Ac Sen Man 4.46.65
2 339  Sarah Coutts  Pitreavie AAC U13 Girl 4.46.91
3 369  Lewis Hannigan  Kilbarchan AAC U13 Boy 4.51.43
4 104  Scott Love  Carnegie Harriers Sen Man 5.05.37
5 177  Niamh Shaw  Moorfoots U20 Woman 5.05.59
6 179  Chloe Simpson  Inverclyde AC U20 Woman 5.07.16
7 107  Jessica MacLeod  Corstorphine AAC U15 Girl 5.08.80
8 394  Emma Johnson  Edinburgh AC U13 Girl 5.11.29
9 361  Comhnail Ferguson  Australia U15 Boy 5.19.30

Event 1500m heat 4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 149  Stephie Pennycook  Fife AC Sen Woman 4.28.16
2 171  Kevin Schenk  Forres Harriers Sen Man 4.28.66
3 221  Hugh McKenzie  Edinburgh AC U17 Man 4.29.58
4 390  Jonathan Jackson  Corstorphine AC U17 Man 4.30.39
5 389  Forbes Jackson  Corstorphine AC U17 Man 4.34.07
6 304  Hannah Addison  Corstorphine Athletic Club U20 Woman 4.37.29
7 163  Evan Ross  Pitreavie U20 Man 4.37.88
8 323  Iain Burns  Bellahouston RR Sen Man 4.41.31
9 352  Christopher Duffy  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20 Man 4.41.90

10 223  Shannon mclellan  Shettleston Harriers Sen Woman 4.46.64
11 102  Calum Little  Cumbernauld AAC U13 Boy 4.47.91
12 202  Ewan Waite  Border Harriers U20 Man 4.55.34
13 101  Luca Librizzi  Edinburgh Athletic U15 Boy 5.01.24

Event 1500m heat 5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 141  Calum Murray  Edinburgh University H&H Sen Man 3.55.96
2 226  Cameron Milne  Central AC Sen Man 3.57.33
3 172  Adam Scott  Fife AC U17 Man 3.58.09
4 214  Scott McDonald  Central AC Sen Man 3.59.11
5 225  Owen Miller  Dunfermline Track and Field Sen Man 4.05.52
6 301  James Adam  Pitreavie U17 Man 4.14.17
7 303  Anthony Addison  Corsorphine Athletic Club U17 Man 4.16.15
8 145  Struan Paton  Ronhill Cambuslang U17 Man 4.20.84
9 175  David Scott  Kirkintilloch Olympians Sen Man 4.23.98

10 305  Stephen Addison  Corsorphine Athletic Club U15 Boy 4.25.42
11 151  Lewis Pentecost  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Boy 4.27.09
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Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 367  Rebecca grieve  Harmeny U11 Girl 3.79
2 395  Katie Johnson  Edinburgh AC U11 Girl 3.44
3 393  Sophie Jeynes  Pitreavie U11 Girl 3.25
4 206  Libby White  Ayr Seaforth U11 Girl 3.15
5 398  Summer laird  Pitreavie aac U11 Girl 2.93
6 310  Sameeha Almass  central U11 Girl 2.06

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 378  Aimie Hendry  Cumbernauld AAC U13 Girl 4.09
2 343  ellie davidson  North Ayrshire AC U13 Girl 3.93
3 111  Skye Marshall  Pitreavie U13 Girl 3.86
4 347  Eilish De Swarte  Pitreavie U13 Girl 3.84
5 199  Erin Turnbull  Pitreavie AAC U13 Girl 3.84
6 161  Emily Rooney  Airdrie U13 Girl 3.60
7 306  Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U13 Girl 3.57
8 185  hannah steel  lothian U13 Girl 3.51
9 394  Emma Johnson  Edinburgh AC U13 Girl 3.38

10 162  Rebekah Rose  Perth Strathtay Harriers U13 Girl 3.21
11 328  Victoria Carey  Airdrie Harriers U13 Girl 3.16
12 327  Jennifer Carey  Airdrie Harriers U13 Girl 3.06

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 189  Ben Struthers  Corstorphine AC U11 Boy 3.27
2 166  Fraser Rout  TLJT U11 Boy 3.15
3 379  Callum Hendry  Cumbernauld AAC U11 Boy 2.90

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 319  Ryan Brannen  Falkirk Vics U13 Boy 4.56
2 209  Euan Wond  Fvh U13 Boy 4.13
3 316  Cameron Blance  Central Athleticw U13 Boy 4.08
4 311  Harris Almass  Central U13 Boy 3.64
5 112  Jack Martin  Lasswade U13 Boy 3.34
6 373  Kai Hely  Unattached U13 Boy 3.09
7 208  Aaron Wilson  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 2.94

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 354  Darcy Edgerton  Australia U15 Boy 5.43
2 174  Cameron Scott  Team East Lothian U15 Boy 4.38
3 317  Matthew Boules  Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 4.34
4 198  Liam Tully  Australia U15 Boy 3.93
3 317  Matthew Boules Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 4.34
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Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 334  Scott Connal  Whitemoss Aac U17 Man 6.32
2 170  john scanlan  Kirkintilloch Olympians U17 Man 5.94
3 144  Praise Olatoke  Kilbarchan U17 Man 5.85
4 187  Cooper Stephens  Australia U17 Man 5.84
5 138  Sam Muirhead  Falkirk Victoria harriers U17 Man 5.39
6 365  Jack Gray  Lasswade U17 Man 5.26

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 324  Duncan Cameron  Australia U20 Man 5.79

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 326  Kelsey Campbell  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17 Woman 4.72
2 114  Amy Maxwell  Airdrie Harriers U17 Woman 4.68
3 146  Bryony Patterson  Lasswade AC U17 Woman 4.59
4 360  Anna ferguson  Dundee HH U17 Woman 4.38
5 374  Maia Hely  Unattached U17 Woman 4.05

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 400   Leek  AC Sen Man 5.54

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 386  Rachel Hunter  Law AAC U15 Girl 4.69
2 346  Lucy Davison  Central AC U15 Girl 4.59
3 307  Eve Aitken  Dunfermline & west fife U15 Girl 4.01
4 382  Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline U15 Girl 4.01
5 190  shannon taitt  tljt U15 Girl 3.96
6 113  Katy Martin  Lasswade U15 Girl 3.89
7 148  KATIE PEARSON  AIRDRIE HARRIERS U15 Girl 3.78
8 222  Megan McLees  Airdrie Harriers U15 Girl 3.71
9 176  Heather Scott  Livingston AAC U15 Girl 3.55

10 186  Sinead steel  Pitreavie aac U15 Girl 3.51
11 184  erin steel  lothian U15 Girl 3.09

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 188  Alison Stobie  Corstorphine U15 Girl 22.35
2 176  Heather Scott  Livingston AAC U15 Girl 11.02

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 143  Lisa O`Neill  Pitreavie aac U17 Woman 36.96
2 374  Maia Hely  Unattached U17 Woman 27.60

9 176  Heather Scott Livingston AAC U15 Girl 3.55

2 176  Heather Scott Livingston AAC U15 Girl 11.02

 1 400 Leek  AC Sen Man 5.54
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Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 354  Darcy Edgerton  Australia U15 Boy 43.67
2 361  Comhnail Ferguson  Australia U15 Boy 23.08
3 317  Matthew Boules  Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 22.81

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 334  Scott Connal  Whitemoss Aac U17 Man 34.46
2 187  Cooper Stephens  Australia U17 Man 34.04
3 196  Dylan Thomson  Pitreavie U17 Man 25.83

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 400   Leek   AC Sen Man 35.82
2 Ester Wright 27.28

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 373  Kai Hely  Unattached U13 Boy 17.60
2 397  Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy 17.08
3 311  Harris Almass  Central U13 Boy 15.07
4 385  Imran Hossain  Edinburgh Athletic Club U13 Boy 11.50

Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 336  Kirsty Costello  Kilbarchan U13 Girl 31.28
2 210  Lauryn Wood  Perth Strathtay Harriers U13 Girl 13.56
3 162  Rebekah Rose  Perth Strathtay Harriers U13 Girl 12.53
4 394  Emma Johnson  Edinburgh AC U13 Girl 12.40
5 347  Eilish De Swarte  Pitreavie U13 Girl 11.44
6 338  Stella Coutts  Cumbernauld AAC U13 Girl 11.44
7 378  Aimie Hendry  Cumbernauld AAC U13 Girl 5.60

Event Pole Vault (Indoors)
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

228 Jax Thoirs Washington Uni. Sen Man 5.65
302  Samuel Adams  Vp Glasgow Sen Man 4.80
140  Andrew Murphy  Kilbarchan AAC Sen Man 4.40
120  Andrew McFarlane  Inverness Harriers U17 Man 4.00
215  Daniel McFarlane  Inverness Harriers U17 Man 3.70
136  Craig Moriarty  Pitreavie AAC U17 Man 3.70
169  Cooper Saunders  Australia U15 Boy 3.30
142  Reuben Nairne  Giffnock North U13 Boy 2.40
196  Dylan Thomson  Pitreavie U17 Man 2.40
217  Reuben McFarlane  Inverness Harriers U13 Boy 2.30
322  Rosie Browne  Edinburgh Athletic U15 Girl 2.30

3 317  Matthew Boules Livingston Athletics U15 Boy 22.81

 1 400 Leek  AC Sen Man 35.82


